
Maggiora 2T Trophy

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Under 45 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 21 PAULIN G. 15:37.665
Tempo gara

1 1:51.859 + -05.-035 12:14:08.886  52,137

2 1:57.584 + 00.690 12:16:06.470  49,599

3 1:57.551 + 00.657 12:18:04.021  49,613

3 1:57.551 + 00.657 12:18:04.021  0,000

4 1:58.067 + 01.173 12:20:02.280  49,396

5 1:59.114 + 02.220 12:22:01.394  48,961

6 1:57.528 + 00.634 12:23:58.922  49,622

7 1:56.894 --------- 12:25:55.816  49,891

7 1:56.894 --------- 12:25:55.816  0,000

8 1:58.680 + 01.786 12:27:54.692  49,141

 Po. 2 - # 377 POURCEL C. + 01.222
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.223 + -02.-925 12:14:11.250  51,058

2 1:57.825 + 00.677 12:16:09.075  49,497

3 1:57.820 + 00.672 12:18:06.895  49,499

4 1:58.283 + 01.135 12:20:05.178  49,305

5 1:57.895 + 00.747 12:22:03.073  49,468

6 1:57.623 + 00.475 12:24:00.696  49,582

7 1:57.148 --------- 12:25:57.844  49,783

8 1:58.070 + 00.922 12:27:55.914  49,394

 Po. 3 - # 941 PELLEGRINI A. + 1:01.704
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.420 + -02.-828 12:14:17.447  48,430

2 2:05.788 + 02.540 12:16:23.235  46,364

3 2:04.904 + 01.656 12:18:28.139  46,692

4 2:03.706 + 00.458 12:20:31.845  47,144

5 2:03.248 --------- 12:22:35.093  47,319

6 2:05.139 + 01.891 12:24:40.232  46,604

7 2:06.091 + 02.843 12:26:46.323  46,252

8 2:10.073 + 06.825 12:28:56.396  44,836

 Po. 4 - # 160 ANDRESSI S. + 1:06.990
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.796 + 03.302 12:14:23.823  45,995

2 2:06.245 + 02.751 12:16:30.068  46,196

3 2:04.290 + 00.796 12:18:34.358  46,923

4 2:03.494 --------- 12:20:37.852  47,225

5 2:03.630 + 00.136 12:22:41.482  47,173

6 2:06.726 + 03.232 12:24:48.208  46,021

7 2:06.252 + 02.758 12:26:54.460  46,193

8 2:07.222 + 03.728 12:29:01.682  45,841

 Po. 5 - # 84 STORTI A. + 2:25.363
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.350 + -05.-826 12:14:22.377  46,526

2 2:11.176 --------- 12:16:33.553  44,459

3 2:22.864 + 11.688 12:18:56.417  40,822

4 2:13.428 + 02.252 12:21:09.845  43,709

5 2:12.734 + 01.558 12:23:22.579  43,937

6 2:13.525 + 02.349 12:25:36.104  43,677

7 2:13.715 + 02.539 12:27:49.819  43,615

8 2:30.236 + 19.060 12:30:20.055  38,819

 Po. 6 - # 956 SANTAGA' M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.125 + -01.-519 12:14:28.152  44,477

2 2:14.243 + 01.599 12:16:42.395  43,444

2 2:14.243 + 01.599 12:16:42.395  0,000

3 2:15.615 + 02.971 12:18:58.201  43,004

4 2:14.921 + 02.277 12:21:13.122  43,225

5 2:13.326 + 00.682 12:23:26.448  43,742

6 2:12.644 --------- 12:25:39.092  43,967

7 2:19.789 + 07.145 12:27:58.881  41,720

 Po. 7 - # 119 KARST J. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.196 + 00.331 12:14:31.223  43,459

2 2:16.401 + 02.536 12:16:47.624  42,756

3 2:16.971 + 03.106 12:19:04.595  42,578

4 2:16.922 + 03.057 12:21:21.517  42,594

5 2:14.431 + 00.566 12:23:35.948  43,383

6 2:13.865 --------- 12:25:49.813  43,566

7 2:16.572 + 02.707 12:28:06.385  42,703

 Po. 8 - # 19 ROSSI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.136 + 03.549 12:14:34.163  42,527

2 2:15.268 + 01.681 12:16:49.431  43,114

3 2:13.587 --------- 12:19:03.018  43,657

4 2:16.425 + 02.838 12:21:19.443  42,749

5 2:15.196 + 01.609 12:23:34.639  43,137

6 2:14.382 + 00.795 12:25:49.021  43,399

7 2:31.035 + 17.448 12:28:20.056  38,614

 Po. 9 - # 233 TOMASELLO F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.189 + 03.942 12:14:35.216  42,203

2 2:18.358 + 04.111 12:16:53.574  42,152

3 2:15.814 + 01.567 12:19:09.388  42,941

4 2:14.247 --------- 12:21:23.635  43,442

5 2:16.828 + 02.581 12:23:40.463  42,623

6 2:20.432 + 06.185 12:26:00.895  41,529

7 2:25.066 + 10.819 12:28:25.961  40,202

 Po. 10 - # 747 DELNEVO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.214 + 01.858 12:14:37.241  41,594

2 2:21.135 + 02.779 12:16:58.376  41,322

3 2:18.356 --------- 12:19:16.732  42,152

4 2:19.585 + 01.229 12:21:36.317  41,781

5 2:24.254 + 05.898 12:24:00.571  40,429

6 2:24.978 + 06.622 12:26:25.549  40,227

7 2:31.378 + 13.022 12:28:56.927  38,526

 Po. 11 - # 132 GIGNOUX B. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.774 + -03.-098 12:14:36.801  41,724

2 2:24.176 + 01.304 12:17:00.977  40,451

3 2:23.477 + 00.605 12:19:24.454  40,648

4 2:22.872 --------- 12:21:47.326  40,820

5 2:28.388 + 05.516 12:24:15.714  39,302

6 2:24.296 + 01.424 12:26:40.010  40,417

7 2:28.243 + 05.371 12:29:08.253  39,341

 Po. 12 - # 223 AMATO V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.512 + 04.648 12:14:46.539  39,007

2 2:24.864 --------- 12:17:11.403  40,258

3 2:26.229 + 01.365 12:19:37.632  39,883

4 2:27.296 + 02.432 12:22:04.928  39,594

5 2:29.141 + 04.277 12:24:34.069  39,104

6 2:26.577 + 01.713 12:27:00.646  39,788

7 2:26.982 + 02.118 12:29:27.628  39,678

Fastest lap: 1:56.894 
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 Po. 13 - # 335 GARCIA TONY T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.551 + 07.210 12:14:52.578  37,493

2 2:31.301 + 02.960 12:17:23.879  38,546

3 2:31.550 + 03.209 12:19:55.429  38,482

4 2:36.673 + 08.332 12:22:32.102  37,224

5 2:34.945 + 06.604 12:25:07.047  37,639

6 2:30.998 + 02.657 12:27:38.045  38,623

7 2:28.341 --------- 12:30:06.386  39,315

 Po. 14 - # 835 BORISTENE M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.519 + 07.636 12:14:53.546  37,261

2 2:28.883 --------- 12:17:22.429  39,172

3 2:31.452 + 02.569 12:19:53.881  38,507

4 2:33.404 + 04.521 12:22:27.285  38,017

5 2:35.456 + 06.573 12:25:02.741  37,515

6 2:33.853 + 04.970 12:27:36.594  37,906

7 2:31.090 + 02.207 12:30:07.684  38,600

 Po. 15 - # 133 SANGUINETI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.275 + 03.940 12:14:52.302  37,559

2 2:31.920 + 00.585 12:17:24.222  38,389

3 2:34.398 + 03.063 12:19:58.620  37,773

4 2:36.820 + 05.485 12:22:35.440  37,189

5 2:34.281 + 02.946 12:25:09.721  37,801

6 2:34.377 + 03.042 12:27:44.098  37,778

7 2:31.335 --------- 12:30:15.433  38,537

 Po. 16 - # 325 PICININI M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.455 + 05.800 12:14:59.482  35,899

2 2:36.655 --------- 12:17:36.137  37,228

2 2:36.655 --------- 12:17:36.137  0,000

3 2:39.416 + 02.761 12:20:15.779  36,584

3 2:39.416 + 02.761 12:20:15.779  0,000

4 2:41.659 + 05.004 12:22:57.687  36,076

5 2:39.234 + 02.579 12:25:36.921  36,625

6 2:38.450 + 01.795 12:28:15.371  36,807

 Po. 17 - # 18 PAQUIERO J. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.415 + 04.700 12:15:07.442  34,222

2 2:45.715 --------- 12:17:53.157  35,193

3 2:50.688 + 04.973 12:20:43.845  34,168

4 2:48.980 + 03.265 12:23:32.825  34,513

5 3:00.180 + 14.465 12:26:33.005  32,368

6 3:01.453 + 15.738 12:29:34.458  32,141

 Po. 18 - # 437 CAMBIELLI F. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.831 + 2:40.831 12:14:57.858  36,262

 Po. 19 - # 166 TRINCUCCI J. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:22.081 + 3:22.081 12:15:39.108  28,860

Fastest lap: 1:56.894 
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